Hours for the
Cale and Irani RC

Dates CSC Hours
Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 10 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 11 CLOSED
Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 17 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 18 CLOSED

Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 24 - Sunday, August 25 8AM - 5PM

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 26

Monday-Friday 8:30AM-7PM
Saturday 10PM-2PM
Sunday Closed

USCHousing



Hours for the
Cowlings and Ilium RC

Dates CSC Hours
Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 10 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 11 CLOSED
Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 17 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 18 CLOSED

Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 24 - Sunday, August 25 8AM - 5PM

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 26

Monday-Friday 8:30AM-7PM
Saturday 10PM-2PM
Sunday Closed

USCHousing



Hours for the
McCarthy Honors College

Dates CSC Hours
Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 10 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 11 CLOSED

Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 17 - Sunday, August18 8AM - 5PM
Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 24 - Sunday, August 25 8AM - 5PM

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 26

Monday-Friday 8:30AM-7PM
Saturday 10PM-2PM
Sunday Closed

USCHousing



Hours for the

McMorrow RC
Dates CSC Hours
Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 10 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 11 CLOSED
Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 17 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 18 CLOSED

Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 24 - Sunday, August 25 8AM - 5PM

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 26

Monday-Friday 8:30AM-7PM
Saturday 10PM-2PM
Sunday Closed

USCHousing



Hours for the
Nemirovsky and Bohnett RC

Dates CSC Hours
Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 10 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 11 CLOSED
Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 17 10AM - 2PM
Sunday, August 18 CLOSED

Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 8AM - 7PM
Saturday, August 24 - Sunday, August 25 8AM - 5PM

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 26

Monday-Friday 8:30AM-7PM
Saturday 10PM-2PM
Sunday Closed

USCHousing



